
                     6:30Women in Architecture  + 
Clodagh 

               6:15
The Genius of the Place: 
The Life and Work of Geoffrey Bawa

8:45

Point of Origin  + 
Veins 

Q & A   
Q & A   

9:00

The Mies van der Rohes 

12:45

Best in the World
12:45

The Promise: Architect B.V. Doshi

5:15

My Architect

8:15

We Start with the Things We Find

5:30
TerraForma  + 
House of Adaptation 

PANEL

Q & A   

Q & A   

6:15

Rehab (from rehab) 6:30
Radical Landscapes

8:45

Life, Assembled 

PANEL

9:00

Emotional Architecture 1959  +  
Soviet Bus Stops

3:15

Skin of Glass

    2:45
The Power of Utopia: 
Living with Le Corbusier in Chandigarh
PANEL

7 pm

8 pm

9 pm

10 pm

1 pm

2 pm

3 pm

4 pm

5 pm

6 pm

6 pm

7 pm

8 pm

9 pm

10 pm

11 pm

Cinema 3 Cinema 4

6 pm

7 pm

8 pm

9 pm

10 pm

11 pm

Friday, November 3

Cinema 2

Wednesday, November 1
OPENING NIGHT  7:00

Modernism, Inc.
Q & A   +   PARTY

Saturday, November 4

Thursday, November 2

https://am.ticketmaster.com/tiff/2023adff

